MORRIS GROUP
INTERNATIONAL

REPAIR PARTS

DIVERTER VALVE BODY
SHOWN FOR REFERENCE ONLY

SCALED x 2

1A [2919-020-001| DIVERTER TRIM KIT— TYPE 5 & 6 VALVES 12 11380—004—-000] SPRING

1B [ 2919—065-001|DIVERTER TRIM KIT— TYPE 8 T/P STYLE 13 12919-004-000| PLUNGER

1C 12919-025-001| DIVERTER TRIM KIT— CAPITAL 14 10401-121-000| O—RING

1D [2919-070—001| DIVERTER TRIM KIT— —LRH LIG RESIS -8 15 [0334—-008—000| PHENOLIC FRICTION WASHER

1E [2919-000—001| DIVERTER VALVE ASSEMBLY —STD 16 | 0181—-017—000 [ 8—32 x 1/4" — ALLEN SET SCREW

2 |0152—002—000| #10-32 x 1/2" SS, FHD CTR REJ, SCREW 17 [7800—124—000| HANDLE — TYPE 8 VALVE

3 [2421-001-199 | LEVER HANDLE 18 [2715—-005—199| ESCUTCHEON — TYPE 8 VALVE

4 [2418-001-199 | SNAP RING 19 [2715-002—-199 | ESCUTCHEON — CAPITAL

5 [2917-010—000 | DIVERTER DIAL PLATE 20 |0152—006—000]|10—32 x 3/4" FLAT HEAD CNTR REJ SCREW
6 12706—002—-199| ESCUTCHEON 21 |7800—187—-000]| LIGATURE RESISTANT HANDLE TYPE 8

7 [0152—-003—000] #10-32 x 1-1/2" SS, FHD CTR REJ, SCREW| 22 [7800—189—000| LIGATURE RESISTANT HANDLE STEM INSERT
8 [0116—016—000 | #10—32 x 3/8" SS, RD HD PHIL, SCREW 23 | 0116—115—000|10-32 x 1-1/2" PHIL PAN HEAD SCREW
9 10331-014-000]| #10 FLAT WASHER 24 17800—191-000| LIGATURE RESIST ESCUTCHEON —DIVERTER
10 [0365—015—-000]| SPACER 25 |7800—139—000| GASKET, TRIM ESCUTCHEON

11A [ 2919—001—001 | PISTON ASSEMBLY — APEX/ACME/—8 VALVE| 26 |2917—005—199| DIVERTER COVER PLATE —LRH

11B |2919-001-002 | PISTON ASSEMBLY — ZENITH & CAPITAL 27 |2408—000—001| 1" STEM EXTENSION ASSEMBLY

11C [2919—005—001[ PISTON ASSEMBLY — —LRH LIG RESISTANT
ITEM| PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION ITEM| PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

15/64

MORRIS GROUP INTL

P.0. BOX 3527 Industry, CA 91744
MORRIS GROUP 15125 Proctor Ave Industry, CA 91746
INTERNATIONAL  (626) 336—4561 FAX (626) 961—2200

TITLE

DIVERTER VALVE

MANUFACTURE DATE
APRIL 1979
TO PRESENT

DATE ISSUED DRAWING NUMBER
02/01/14
DATE REVISED 9975-080-002
03/11/2022 C






